1/4 Inch Rod End Bearing - Male Thread

Buyers Part Number: BRE52M

Buyers Products Rod End Bearing Male Thread is constructed from steel and available in

five sizes.

Specifications

Ball Diameter
Movement Cone
Socket Diameter
Thread

Shipping Weight

Feel the difference with Buyers.

0.516"
50
0.750"
1/4-28
0.038 Ib

Center to Stud End 1.562"
Overall Length 1.937"
Socket Flats 0.357"
Thread Depth 1.000"

Check out the collection of truck bed accessories we offer.


https://www.carid.com/buyers/
https://www.carid.com/bed-accessories.html



