

1/4 Inch Rod End Bearing - Male Thread

Buyers Part Number: BRE52M

Buyers Products Rod End Bearing Male Thread is constructed from steel and available in five sizes.

Specifications

Ball Diameter	0.516"	Center to Stud End	1.562"
Movement Cone	50	Overall Length	1.937"
Socket Diameter	0.750"	Socket Flats	0.357"
Thread	1/4-28	Thread Depth	1.000"
Shipping Weight	0.038 lb		